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33. ADAC Motocross Jauer 09. - 10.August 2014

MX Women Cup
Startgrid Women Cup 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No. Name
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111
103
15
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974
145
211
114
914
741
774
10

73
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33
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634
349
779

Papenmeier-Picoto, Larissa

Borchers, Anne
Franke, Maria
Soller, Laura

Kaas, Nina
Lehmann, Janina
Muller, Victoria
Irmgartz, Kim
Stramm, Christiane
Rennesland, Luisa
Incutto, Sophia
Piepke, Gina-Marie
Richter, Annika
Gundlach, Kimberly
Gléckner, Lilly Ann
Munkelt, Beatrice
Morgenstern, Jo-Ann
Schran, Tina
Rietmeijer, Nadine
Fiedler, Christina
Glttner, Sabine

FNM

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat./Hometown
GER/ Biinde
GER/ Leps

GER/ Zeitz

GER/ Hangelstadt
GER/ Schwanstetten
GER/ St. Georgen
GER/ Moers
GER/ Grafschaft
GER/ Dusseldorf
GER/ Kalenborn
GER/ Eckernforde
GER/ Bad Salzuflen
GER/ Leck

GER/ Staufenberg
GER/ Qelsnitz
GER/ Blankensee
GER/ St.Gangloff
GER/ Gardelegen
GER/ Wilsum
GER/ Meerane
GER/ Naumburg

Track length: 1.710 m

Start Time:

Trademark
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda

KTM
Suzuki
RMZ
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
SSM Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM

09th 10th of August 2014

Entrant / Team

Twenty Suspension Suzuki

H.u.K. Motorsport

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil

Rockstar Honda Meyer Racing

KTM Team West
Castrol Power 1 moto-web

BvZ Racing Team

Urbansky Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

09.08.2014 14:26

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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Reg. Nr MX 32/14

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



